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Math worksheet on 'Base 10 Blocks - Adding -
Picture to Equation, With Carry - Thousands and

Hundreds (Level 2)'. Part of a broader unit on 'Ten
Groups - Adding'

Learn online: app.mobius.academy/math/units/ten_groups_addition_intro/

Choose the addition sentence
for the blocks 1100 +

1301
1100 +
1297

1100 +
1302

1101 +
1300

1100 +
1300

1100 +
1304

1 a b

c d

e f

Choose the addition sentence
for the blocks 1297 +

1100
1300 +
1100

1297 +
1100

1299 +
1100

1296 +
1100

1299 +
1100

2 a b

c d

e f

Choose the addition sentence
for the blocks 1198 +

1300
1200 +
1299

1201 +
1300

1200 +
1300

1203 +
1300

1200 +
1295

3 a b

c d

e f

Choose the addition sentence
for the blocks 1199 +

1300
1200 +
1300

1200 +
1296

1200 +
1295

1200 +
1296

1200 +
1296

4 a b

c d

e f

Choose the addition sentence
for the blocks 1103 +

1300
1100 +
1300

1095 +
1300

1102 +
1300

1102 +
1300

1101 +
1300

5 a b

c d

e f

Choose the addition sentence
for the blocks 1300 +

1200
1304 +
1200

1300 +
1202

1298 +
1200

1300 +
1203

1299 +
1200

6 a b

c d

e f

Choose the addition sentence
for the blocks 1204 +

1300
1198 +
1300

1200 +
1303

1200 +
1295

1200 +
1300

1200 +
1296

7 a b

c d

e f

Mobius Math Club Math learning portal. Enrichment classes. Tutoring. Math games to engage kids. (mobiusmathclub.com)

https://app.mobius.academy/math/units/ten_groups_addition_intro/
https://www.mobiusmathclub.com/

